Defensa 2

Defensas Obligatorio 2 - Matias Valdés

05:30:00 PM

05:55:00 PM

06:20:00 PM

06:45:00 PM

07:10:00 PM

07:35:00 PM

08:00:00 PM

08:25:00 PM

COGGAN GONZALEZ, VALENTINA

CURBELO GONZALEZ, GABRIEL NICOLAS

OTTONELLO BATTO, NICOLAS

RODRIGUEZ GIMENEZ, GONZALO

DENIS GARCIA, JONATHAN MARTIN

GUARTES CESARO, MARCOS LEONARDO

GUARTES CESARO, PABLO DANILO

SERRON FLORES, CHRISTIAN NICOLA

ROQUERO BRAVO, JUAN MANUEL

VERDUGO HERNANDEZ, MATIAS SEBASTIAN

CARDOZO CORREA, VERONICA SABRINA

GANCIO MONTERO, MARCELO

GIACOSA MASSA, GIANINA

RAMOS STEVENAZZI, CAMILA NOEL

SAGARRA BAZZANO, ROXANA

AGUIRREZABAL PINTOS, JOSE IGNACIO

BANCHERO MARTINEZ, MATIAS FERNANDO

PELUFO CASSARINO, SANTIAGO

ROBAUDO RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA, SERGIO

LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARCELO DANIEL

CARRO ZILINSKAS, MATIAS

PORRO BASSADONE, MATIAS

RUIZ COCCINELLO, FLORENCIA DAHIANA

DA SILVA DELGADO, PABLO ANDRES

BOUISSA REYES, LUCAS LEONEL

MINETTI REVILLA, PABLO FERNANDO

LAVAGNA PEREYRA, LUCIA

LORENZO VALENTE, SEBASTIAN GUILLERMO

SENORALE PEREZ, ALVARO GABRIEL
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